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Cod co■ umbof± ■
Lattttudine

Ceas Atttmttc
Ceas M3
Sttncron■ zare
Por. ■mbarcat土

01.So■ onet 5

05111 025937
+47.51.5′ 20

Loc ⊥ansare

Co■ umbo ftt■

Longtttudttne

58  GPS
58 +000
58  GPS+03h
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Crt 

I 13詈:]rc81: 131°

bServat土 土Culo Nr. inel
senzor

001
002
003
004
005
006
007
008
009
010
011
012
013
014
015
016
017
018
019
020
021
022
023
024
025
026
027
028
029
030
031
032
033
034
035
0o6

R0 22
R0 22
R0 23
R0 23
R0 23
R0 20
R0 17
R0 23
R0 21
R0 23
R0 23
R0 22
R0 23
R0 18
R0 21
R0 23
R0 20
R0 23
R0 23
R0 23
R0 23
R0 23
R0 17
R0 21
R0 21
R0 22
R0 22
R0 23
R0 23
R0 18
R0 22
R0 23
R0 23
R0 22
R0 23
R0 23
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ALBS
GUPA
ALPA
ALBS
GUPA
GUT
ALBS
GUT
GUT
GUT
GUT
ROSU
ALBS
ALBS
ALBS
GUT
ALBS
GUPA
ALBS
GUPA
GUPA
GUT
ALBS
GUPA
GUPA
ALPA
GUPA
NEPA
ALBS
GUT
GUT
GUPA
GUT
GUPA
GUT

21_06
21.06
21_06
21.06
21.06
21_06
21.06
21_06
21_06
21.06
21.06
21.06
21_06
21.06
21.06
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21.06
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21.06
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21.06
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21_06
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21.06
21.06
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18
18
48
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18
48
18
18
18:
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18
18
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18
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0 9 3 8 3 0 61vI

0932807F
0697763F
0 6 9 7 9 1 81vl

0697737M
776726F
297885F
0 6 9 7 7 6 61vI

l10001lF
0697731M
0697760F
0938303F
0697761F
4017052F
l100033M
0697755M
776746F
0697769F
0697756F
0697758F
0697759F
0697729F
0297899M
l100024M
l100009M
2021340F
20213331/1
0697757M
0 6 9 7 7 5 21vI

401 7031lvI
0 9 3 8 3 2 51vI

0 6 9 7 7 3 31vI

0697723F
0 9 3 2 8 2 1lvI

0 6 9 7 7 6 71vl

0697740M

DB02E93F
DB02E6F9
DB041 494
DB041 4B9
DB02E6DE
DB02E94E
DB02E93A
DB041 47B
DB02E958
DB02E931
DB041486
DB02E952
DB0414B5
DB02E93B
DB02E71 4
DB0414BE
DB02E702
DB041 483
DB041 4AA
DB0414C5
DB041478
DB02E968
DB02E70A
DB02E72A
DB02E934
DB02E6DD
DB02E925
DB041 4B6
DB041 4A2
DB02E932
DB02E947
DA6F96Bl
DB02E950
DB02E70B
DB041 49B
DB02E961

24
24
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
27
27
27
27
27
28
28
28
28
28
29
29
29
29
29
30
30
30
30
30

46
59
08
16
27
34
43
53
59
07
13
21

27
35
43
53
07
20
30
38
57
08
22
32
43
56
04
13
21

31

41
00
08
16
27
36
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Versiune SW

Antena Club
RO-1_14    Cod concurs
Benzing 48906420 SW-4_6
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: 36047
HW-8_1
NG― M2

Serre ceas
1..+ ^--.i ---^AULUI LLdL-

700752
800025D5
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Cttncur s

Cod columboftt■
Latitudttne

Ceas Atomttc
Ceas M3
Sttncron■ zare
Por_ ■mbarcati

01.So■ onet 5

05η l1 025937
+47.51.5′ 20

21.06.24 18:
21.06_24 18:
21.06.24 18:
42

Loc ■ansare

Ctt■ umbtt ftt l

Longtttudttne

23158  GPS
23158 +000
23:58  GPS+03h

So■ onet∫
2ュ了o′ りap島
Botezat A■ bert
t25.55.16′ 50
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bServat主主

037
038
039
040
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GUT
GUT
GUT
GUT
ALBS
GUT
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21.06
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22 0938302F
23 0697764F
22 1 2759781vI
22 20213271/1
21 1100026F
23 0697751F

DB02E976
DB04147A
DB02E93E
DB02E960
DB02E95E
DB0414C7
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18
18
18
18
18
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31
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31

31
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46
01
12
20
30
39

1

1

1

1

1

1

Semnaturi

T?tWt t't \)

り 刊

ViCbL ぐ ′

Comrsia control Comrsia imbarcare
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Cres

RO-1_14    Cod concurs    : 36047
Benzttng 48906420 SW-4.6 HW-8.1

Ve.― sttune SW
Antena C■ ub
l:48906420

Autorr zare
: 700752
1 800025D5
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